Degrees C

Degrees C

Degrees C

25

20

—42

—43

—44

—45

—46

-47

—42

—44

—46

—48

—50

-_n_m_l_L“_l_Yl_l—Il_l—I_l—I_._I_ll—I_m—l_l—Ll_‘_u—u—l_ll—l_r

ICU PROC TEMP

01:00

06:00

11:00 16:00 21:00
Start Time (04—Aug—19 23:18:21)

CCD A TEMP

02:00

01:00

06:00

11:00 16:00
Start Time (04—Aug—19 23:18:21)

CCD B TEMP

21:00

02:00

01:00

06:00

11:00 16:00 21:00
Start Time (04—Aug—19 23:18:21)

02:00



